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Discussion Group 01 https://westucs.webex.com/westucs/j.php?MTID=m56ba0ba76762c7c79b6919ab660b4e86 Linda Atkinson
(lmatkinson@uplogon.com)

Kathryn Clarke
(kathrynhclarke@mac.com)

Justin Kahn
(jskahn@kahnlawfirm.com)

Discussion Group 02 https://westucs.webex.com/westucs/j.php?MTID=md06d555931698a2df7cf10884fe3817b Patrick Luff
(pluff@fnlawfirm.com)

Christopher Nace
(ctnace@paulsonandnace.com)

Amber Pang Parra
(ampp@justinian.com)

Discussion Group 03 https://westucs.webex.com/westucs/j.php?MTID=m1ae7d8fbe0e8ebd419c4fcfc4aa9a285 Misty Farris
(mfarris@dobslegal.com)

Gale Pearson
(gpearson@fnlawfirm.com)

Discussion Group 04 https://westucs.webex.com/westucs/j.php?MTID=m5a2f29e38a7f9da971b32e5347a98fd4 Michael Doyle
(mdoyle@doylelawfirm.com)

Raymond Jones
(rjones@attorneyrayjones.com)

Florence Murray
(fam@murrayandmurray.com)

Discussion Group 05 https://westucs.webex.com/westucs/j.php?MTID=m4902ddc55efde294c965bf12ad7c786d Roger Mandel
(rmandel@jeevesmandellawgroup.com)

Kathleen Nastri
(knastri@koskoff.com)

Peggy Wedgworth
(pwedgworth@milberg.com)

Discussion Group 06 https://westucs.webex.com/westucs/j.php?MTID=m60c70200557984c7d64a49e3077ce8db Janet Abaray
(jabaray@burgsimpson.com)

David Arbogast
(david@arbogastlaw.com)

Deborah Elman
(delman@gelaw.com)

https://westucs.webex.com/westucs/j.php?MTID=m56ba0ba76762c7c79b6919ab660b4e86
https://westucs.webex.com/westucs/j.php?MTID=md06d555931698a2df7cf10884fe3817b
https://westucs.webex.com/westucs/j.php?MTID=m1ae7d8fbe0e8ebd419c4fcfc4aa9a285
https://westucs.webex.com/westucs/j.php?MTID=m5a2f29e38a7f9da971b32e5347a98fd4
https://westucs.webex.com/westucs/j.php?MTID=m4902ddc55efde294c965bf12ad7c786d
https://westucs.webex.com/westucs/j.php?MTID=m60c70200557984c7d64a49e3077ce8db

